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STATE OF MISSOURI

Statewide Financial Contacts

STATE DEPARTMENT: Mental Health

FUNCTION NAME E-MAIL PHONE

Accounts Payable Mike Clark mike.clark@dmh.mo.gov 751-1410

Accounts Receivable Mike Clark mike.clark@dmh.mo.gov 751-1410

Budget Lynne Fulks lynne.fulks@dmh.mo.gov 751-1842

Cash Management Mike Clark mike.clark@dmh.mo.gov 751-1410

Compliance Audit Mike Clark mike.clark@dmh.mo.gov 751-1410

Controller/Fiscal Manager Mike Clark mike.clark@dmh.mo.gov 751-1410

Contracts John Long john.long@dmh.mo.gov 751-3073

Financial Reporting Suzanne Knaebel suzanne.knaebel@dmh.mo.gov 751-5717

Fixed Assets Dave Reinkemeyer dave.reinkemeyer@dmh.mo.gov 751-8508

Agency Fleet Manager Mike Haake mike.haake@dmh.mo.gov 751-4079

Grants Mike Clark mike.clark@dmh.mo.gov 751-1410

Internal Auditor Janet Gordon janet.gordon@dmh.mo.gov 751-8050

Inventory Debbie Yeokum debbie.yeokum@dmh.mo.gov 751-4894

Leasing Jill Schlottog jill.schlottog@dmh.mo.gov 751-3079

Procurement John Long john.long@dmh.mo.gov 751-3073

Surplus Property Dave Reinkemeyer dave.reinkemeyer@dmh.mo.gov 751-8508
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